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Rangliste Schwandcup 2018 13.10.2018

Name

. Steffen Cornelia

. Steffen Willy

. Wiithrich Rita

. Reber Andrea

. Fankhauser Klemens
. Burki Thomas

. Wiithrich Bénz

. Zaugg Beat

. Bahler Isabelle

. Withrich Walter

. Steffen Elsbeth

. Zaugg Susanne

. Zurrcher Sabine

. Hirschi Jiirg

. Wiithrich Stefan

. Réthlisberger Walter
. Schér Hans

. Wiithrich Kaspar

. Roth Michael

. Reber Luzia

. Wittwer Heinz

. Zaugg Alfred

. Reber Alina

. Engel Fritz

. Zahno lrene

. Schwarz Peter

. Schar Hans

. Wittwer Hans-Peter
. Brunner Bernhard
. Zurcher Priska

. Wingeier Hermann
. Schwarz Ernst

. Kohler Urs

. Zaugg Ulrich

. Wicki Stefan

. Dubach Edith

. Blaser Hansruedi

. Wiithrich Samuel

. Wiithrich Bernhard
. Kernen Ursula

. Gerber Stefan

. Wittwer Beat

. Leuenberger Samuel

. Zircher Christian

. Kréhenbuihi Peter

. Réthlisberger Ramon
. Zircher Urs

. Zurcher Adrian

Gesellschaft

SG Trubschachen

SG Trubschachen

SG Blapbach

SG Trubschachen
Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
Schiitzen Kroschenbrunnen
SG Blapbach

Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
Schiitzen Kroschenbrunnen
Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen
Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
Schiitzen Kroschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen

SG Blapbach

SG Trubschachen

SG Trubschachen

SG Blapbach

SG Trubschachen

SG Trubschachen
Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen

SG Trubschachen

SG Blapbach

SG Trubschachen

SG Trubschachen

SG Trubschachen

SG Trubschachen
Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen

SG Trubschachen
Schitzen Kréschenbrunnen
Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
Schitzen Krischenbrunnen
SG Blapbach

SG Trubschachen

SG Blapbach

SG Blapbach

Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
SG Blapbach

Schiitzen Kréschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen

SG Blapbach

SG Trubschachen

SG Blapbach

SG Trubschachen
Schiitzen Kroschenbrunnen

Punkte Tiefschuss Jahrgang
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49
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48
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48
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47
47
47
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46
46
46
46
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45
45
45

45
45
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41

41
40
39
38
33

98
96
94
86
99
98
98
96
91
89
99
93
93
90
90
89
86
80
99
95
94
91
91
90
82
95
93
89
86
82
86
86
95
93
89
86
85
81

91
78
74
95

76
80
9l

88

1988
1957
1995
1998
1988
1976
1993
1982
1992
1963
1963
1970
1975
1972
1981
1943
1960
1992
1980
1998
1967
1953
2003
1949
1979
1969
1963
1958
1967
1973
1939
1948
1984
1958
1969
1987
1948
1958
1986
1991
1974
1997
1974

1979
1966
1991
1968
1995



